60230

60232

60240

60242

60247

60265

60269

60274

60281

60285

60292

60298

60301

60308

60311

60316

60319

60329

60330
12001029LCX
60544

100105

60725

60867

60872

60876

60878

60893

60902

60904

60907

60915

61071
1214373CFANO
9702809CFANO
100005

100095

61455

61536

61540
0803086DLANO
61601

61623

61630

61652
1226299MMANO
1119453CFANO
62254

62255

100017

100079

62467

62550

62603

62611

62613

62620

62622

62625

62723

62727
9702809CFANO
100077

63449

63457

63479

63485

63501

63502

63506

63521

63538

63542

63544

100101

100128

63766
10000695GIB
9702809CFANO
12001551GUA
64035

64037

64061

64071

64152

64168

64176

64731

64874

64875

652672

74176
0915117CFANO
1018698 100037
1018769 100108
1018783 100122
1018865 100204
1018866 100205
1018885 100224
74725

629395

653308

653464

615079

653560

653726

74827

74850

74851
1204199DLANO
75017

75020

1019262 100015
1306640CFANO
0706262CFANO
75233
9702809CFANO
654120

654249

654572

649155

75459
1004409CFANO
1218275CFANO
75764

75765

75769

1020093 100029
1020114 100050
1020195 100131
76399

76407

76410

0905226 MMANO
12013907CI
76820

76821

636050
0408740CFANO
77131
1304299CFANO
1021237 100002
1021238 100003
1021239 100004
1109025MMANO
1120633CFANO
657122

657194

657213

657306

054014

054387

0547705

054956

054959

632048

647010

657449

657624

652309

1021724 100008
1021755 100039
1021782 100066
1021811 100095
1304299CFANO
78095
13002906CI
12010351CI
78140

78150

78240

78241

1022226 100063
78431
1216524CFANO
12003536CI
12010600CI
13006549C1
10011255CI
646410

LEGAL NOTICE

MUCERINO, JAMES R
WASHINGTON, JAMES E
MISHALL, DARLENE A
MARAVENTANO, PARKER B
MCNAMARA, JAMES J
KAMMERS, SHARON L
MAKL, BARRY L
COLLEWLJN, JULIAN R
LARREMORE, DAVID M
MORGAN, MARGARET L
STEVENSON, PATRICIA N
MAIOLO, JOSEPH

GILMORE, EVAN J
HEISHMAN, EILEEN A
ANTONIOU, ARIANA
FINICLE, DAWN M

KEERAN, DAVID A

WILSON, DOUGLAS R
GALLAGHER, RICHARD P
JENKINS, YOLANDA
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE IN
MATHEWS, STEPHEN P
COMMERCE TITLE
PATERSON, LAURETTE C
KRAUSE, TRAVIS L

DENNIS, REBECCA L
VASILIADIS, MARIA V
FLUTY, NICOLE A

JARRETT, BRIAN K
BUSTILLO DE BUENO, PATRICI
GELAZIN, ROBERT P
CHECHELE LAW PA
FIDELITY NATL TITLE OF FL
SORRELL,ROGER GENE
HOLLE,JUDITH

BEELER, BRYAN

CARTER, MATTHEW R
COMPLETE TITLE SOLUTIONS
FIDELITY NATL TITLE OF FL
SUMMIT TITLE CO
KRAMPF,MARIAH
BLACKBURN, MICHAEL C
FULLER, AARON P
HOWARD, HEATHER R
POWELL, PEGGY P
PINELLAS-CNTY-TAX-COLL,
BUDGET-RENT-A-CAR
FIDELITY NATL TITLE OF FL
FIDELITY NATL TITLE OF FL
MURRAY, CRAIG

KIRBY, GUY F

OFFICE OF THE STATE ATTORNEY

SAVAGE, THOMAS A

GAZLAY, QUINN E
MCANELLY, KIMRA

MODLIN, HOWARD B
DENISON, MARK S

PAYNE, GARY R

KARTES, KOSTADINOS
UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE
COURTLAND TITLE SERVICES I
HOLLE,JUDITH

SOUSA, ANDRE

BROWERS, BRADLEY A
BRUNAL, AMERICO
NEUMAN, CYNTHIA S

DIX, JENNIFER A

HOYLE, KAREN L

BOU, SEUN

NGUYEN, HANH N
WESSELHOFT, ESTELA M
SCHAFFNER, JOHN D
SPITTLE, CAROLYN S
LOWREY, CAROLE

SOUSA, ANDRE

PIERCE JR, SCOTT A
CHECHELE LAW PA

LACK, JOHN GEORGE
HOLLE,JUDITH

ZHUKOV, POLINA
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
VIVAS, NELSON R

DAVIDSON, KYLE D

THROOP, JOSHUA S

COOPER, JENNIFER
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE IN
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE IN
CHUQUIHUACCHA, JESSICA
GOLD SERVICE TITLE
HOMENOW,

GONZALEZ, MALENE
KOUNGRAS, KIMON J
MIDDLETON, ROGER
LEMMON, CHRIS

LEMMON, CHRIS

DORMAN, ZAKARIAH
HEBDON, ALAN OR CHAPMAN,
ELIZABETH,

KING, CATHERINE E

WALSH, MELBOURNE E III
GRIFFIS, ROBERT B III
CASSANOVA, KEYNA D
CORES, BARRY J

LEHART, TAKODA M
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE IN
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY
REED,BRADLEY

GOLD SERVICE TITLE

BOSS, ARRIGHI & HOAG, P.L.
WILSON, CHRISTOPHER
JONES, BILLY
SEVEN-ELEVEN,

CHECHELE LAW PA
HOLLE,JUDITH

LANSMANN, SARAH A
MELOCHE, SYDNEY R
EASLING, PAUL D
HUTCHINSON, BRANDY S
LIMESTONE TITLE
BOARDOFCOUNTYCOMMSNRS,
VALUE-PAWN

DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
WHITE, STEVEN

GONZALEZ, MALENE

TELLIS, STEVEN

INFINITY ABSTRACT & TITLE,
WESTSHORE TITLE SERVICES I
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY
PUBLIX,

SEIGEL, JAY R

INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY
LAPINSKI, NICHOLAS J
DIXON,SHIRLEY
THOROUGHBRED TITLE
CVS-PHARMACY,

KING, SCOTT E
KIRCHGRABER, MATTHEW P
KIRCHGRABER, MATTHEW P
SHADY-OAKS,

BANK OF AMERICA
MAURUKAS, JANINA P
MATTHEWS, STEPHEN C
PEERY, KATHY S

RENFROE, JENNIFER E
WILCHER, KELLY K

COBB, IVY N

FULLER, LORI A

WATERS, CHEYENNE M
KLONARIS, MIKE P
ADRIANCE, JUSTIN B

HENRY, JONATHAN F

EDENS, MARY D

FOGARTY, CHRISTOPHER M
DONZERO, CHRISTINA S
DEFAYETTE, CHRISTOPHER
PHELPS, JAMES
DIMACULANGAN, BENSON
LEMMON, CHRIS
CVS-PHARMACY,

DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC
CHECHELE LAW PA
THOROUGHBRED TITLE
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
CONEBY, MEGAN

HANCOCK

MILNER,LEE

PHELAN HALLINAN PLC
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC
MCCALLA RAYMER LLC
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
WRIGHT, ERIN N

15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
45.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.68
21.50
12.12
38.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.50
21.50
100.00
82.17
13.90
40.60
13.00
38.69
21.50
50.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
113.00
46.50
13.00
14.50
11.23
21.91
1,865.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
54.50
14.50
19.48
14.79
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.79
11.67
14.50
32.20
41.08
25.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
7,000.00
12.00
89.50
15.00
125.50
150.00
13.90
21.91
29.47
12.12
12.12
12.12

218.36
15.00
15.00
30.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
27.00
11.00
26.00
37.50
115.00
14.12
13.90
40.00
250.00
13.00
49.30
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
21.50
700.00
175.00
119.00
119.00
49.00
25.47
13.90
12.12
64.00
95.50
37.50
100.00
18.00
14.50
23.00
15.00
36.50
13.00
160.14
38.82
15.68
15.68
76.23

6,996.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.90
26.36
23.69
20.57
100.00
49.00
20.00
18.00
210.00
13.00
119.00
119.00
11.67
331.50
71.50
15.00
18.00
46.00
46.00
15.00

64955
64956
64962
64964
64975
64991
65001
65009
65014
65020
65028
9702809CFANO
100062
100084
100085
100107
100128
65911
65913
12008056WJT
65965
65983
65987
65996
66002
66005
66018
66022
66029
66048
66050
66170
66238

CRC1218868CFANO

100068

100134

66823

66941

66946

66960

67000

67006

011401

011688

011750

011759

1011828 100013
1011885 100070
1011922 100107
1011934 100119
1011935 100120
1011936 100121
641873

642133

642369

621903
1219869CFANO
9702809CFANO
9702809CFANO
643208

643308

633724

637815
0926647CFANO
013160

013161

643981

624660

638075

639418

644405

644465

638854

1013753 100062
1013781 100090
1013784 100093
1013801 100110
013813

69545

69546

013918

013928

1014106 300019
014110

014113

052239

053040

639247

640323

646655

658661

659090

659209
1022744 100043
1022757 100056
1022791 100090
1022792 100091
1022840 100139
0706262CFANO
1113421CFANO
659773

79622

1023603 100029
1023616 100042
1023656 100082
79804

79805

79807

79808

79820
1313738MMANO
13006530CI
1023789 100035
1023790 100036
1023849 100095
13008716LCX
09020944.CI
055026

CRC1201541CFANO
CRC1302296CFANO

80594

80659

054790

055194

656405

661402

661463

661859

656208
1024683 100088
1024618 100023
1104005DLANO
81104

81105

81135

81138

81139

81191

81193

81195

81197

81371

81374
13001725RWY
11004761CI
09009072CI
11007785CI
1025224 300002
81565

663182
05005785EHI
12000304GUA
13006921CI
1124030MMANO
1025731 100032
1025700 100001
1025747 100048
1025784 100085
12007425XBC
1223708MMANO
664835
1026229 100110
1026171 100052
1026217 100098
82874
1303633MMANO
0904948DLANO
13000096CI
83108

638369

665384

83581
13006471HAW
665529

053895

054850

054888

054967

055399

055413

666341

LEGAL NOTICE

PERHAM, LYN S
MOORE, AMANDA L
HENDERSHOT, PATRICK J
CRUMRINE, ROY A

SMITH, RYAN J

MARRO, CATHERINE R
COOGAN, CHARLES E JR
GRAY, JOHN B

HERETICK, MICHAEL B
GLEFFE, RONALD W SR
MERCIER, CHRISTOPHER J
HOLLE,JUDITH

SAVALOX, DAVID R

ACRI, MICHAEL

ACRI, MICHAEL

ARNOLD, RANDALL E

HIATT, SAMUEL D
COASTLINE TITLE OF PINELLA
THOROUGHBRED TITLE
SHOEMAKER, ADAM ISAAC
RUCH, KAREN C

BULLARD, NATALIE L

HARP, WILLIAM C

ARTZE, BRIAN M
HERNANDEZ, JOSE M
ALSOBROOK, CAROL E
SHEPARD, CHONG C
MARCEANO, VINCENT
ALEXANDER, THOMAS O
ROSTIG, SANDRA J

HEDDEN, AISHA I

FIDELITY NATL TITLE OF FL
STEWART TITLE

ADKISSON, JEFF

SCUDDER, LANCE

SMITH, JUSTIN

MEROS SMITH LAZZARA & OLNE
HILEY, KATHERINE J
ROWLETT, TERRY E
MARTINEZ, DALTON R
JEWELL, VANESSA Y

WIRTH, JANET L

COMPASS LAND & TITLE
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
ASSURE AMERICA TITLE CO
TITLE EXCHANGE OF PINELLAS
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
VAUGHAN, SCOTT
PRESHUR, AMANDA P
KENNEDY, JOSHUA J
MACISAAC, SCOTT

SMITH, JUSTIN

SERENA, PATRICIA A
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M
MCDOWELL, LISA K
MCCLOSKEY, SUZETTE M
SOLSTICE-SUNGLASSES
HOLLE,JUDITH
HOLLE,JUDITH

RAMOS, MELISSA S

SMITH, ELIZABETH J
ANDERSON, LYNDA A
WILLIAMS, DEREK J
MESA,JUAN RAMONE
AMERICAN HOME TITLE
AMERICAN HOME TITLE
MARSHALL, RUSSELL C
HANNAHS, JANET S

LOVE, WANDA S

LONGWELL, STEPHEN M
HA, ABRAHAM

FURNISH, KAREN D

MC CANDLESS, MARJORIE J
DELANEY, AMBER

MCKEAN, BRETT

PRESHUR, AMANDA P
VIEHMANN, ANDREW P
CHECHELE LAW PA
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
GREENSPOON MARDER PA.
MARIA D SARIOL

SOMMERS, SUSAN
THOMPSON, KYLE

EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
DEFARIA, RAYMOND A
SEAMAN, BRYCE W
MCGANN, DIANE L
ALIMONOS, NICK

GENTILE, MATTHEW A
MERRITT, BRITTA M

HALE, KEITH A

WATSON, ANNE M

DELANEY, AMBER

ESTOCH, JEFFEREY
KIRCHGRABER, MATTHEW P
KIRCHGRABER, MATTHEW P
GILLIS, JENNA F
SEVEN-ELEVEN,

SEARS,

DEMARTINO, JOHN P JR
EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
O’BRIEN, DANIEL

MOTTE, JASON

HARD, ALEXANDRA

EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
EQUITY NATIONAL TITLE LLC
UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE
DENNYS-RESTAURANT
LEINER, ANGELA LYNN
LEMMON, CHRIS

LEMMON, CHRIS

MELEEN, CHRISTOPHER R
HAZLEY, CASSANDRA S
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
STOWE, JADE A

SERRA, MARK

CZEP, JOSEPH

GARITY, DERIK

INFINITY ABSTRACT & TITLE,
PADGETT, RAYMOND L
ERDELAC, CAMILLE K
CRAIG, CAMERON W
HARRIS, RICHARD R
FERNANDEZ, CHRISTY L
GIOVANNETTI, CAROLINA
DAVIS, MANTECO N
ROLLESTON, JACOB
MARJANOVIC, TOMISLAV
KEARNS,JODI
WOLLINKA-WIKLE TITLE INSUR
WOLLINKA-WIKLE TITLE INSUR
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA

GOLD SERVICE TITLE
COASTLINE TITLE

FISCHER, IRMGARD
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
BERSCH, JESSICA

REPKA & JENNINGS P A
RUNKLE, JOHN A III
HARRISON, CARLYE FRANCES
URBANCZYK,WLADYSLAW
LEVY, JESSICA D
MCDONALD,STEVEN J
GALLOWAY, ERIC

ALVEY, DOUGLAS

KIRPAN, SCOTT J
THOMPSON, SEAN D
PIAMBA, LUIS ANGEL
BRIDGETT’S BAIL BONDS
HELCK, GREGORY M
LEMMON, CHRIS

GREEN, DAVID

SOUSA, ANDRE

INFINITY ABSTRACT & TITLE,
WALGREENS,
JOHNSON,LEROY

DOUGLAS C ZAHM PA
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE
TANCINI, MARK A

ALLRED, RONNIE A
COASTLINE TITLE OF PINELLA
TRECASTELLI, JOHN
KEBART, JOSEPH M

TIWARI, NASHAN N

BOSS, CHRISTOPHER W

RAY, JENNIFER J

THOMAS, JEREMY S
LYUBLANOVITS, ROBERT P
JARRETT, WILLIAM J
CHEVALIER, JEREMY L

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
49.30
17.46
10.78
16.57
19.24
21.91
13.50
13.00
11.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
17.00
626.00
11.23
15.68
36.15
140.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
14.20
108.00
13.90
18.35
13.90
19.24
17.46
36.15
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
330.00
29.30
49.30
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
300.00
23.00
27.20
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.90
13.90
13.90
29.47
24.50
70.00
70.00
91.00
12.00
35.08
12.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.90
22.80
15.68
15.68
13.90
250.00
599.99
15.00
106.40
16.57
22.80
21.46
21.50
89.50
43.00
13.00
71.50
34.81
1,114.50
16.57
16.57
22.35
25.00
21.50
15.00
22.35
20.57
200.00
13.00
30.00
60.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
18.35
10.34
148.50
11.50
130.50
119.00
119.00
49.00
119.00
119.00
49.00
49.00
116.50
115.00
18.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
70.58
189.70
15.00
25.20
400.00
950.00
55.00
12.56
11.23
13.90
36.15
17.00
959.35
15.00
12.12
11.67
16.12
30.00
48.99
15.00
20.50
121.00
30.00
15.00
30.00
23.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
60.00
15.00
15.00

647058
647065
1014444 100135
1014447 100138
1014515 100206
1014516 100207

CRC1300083CFANO

70462

70558

70571
07002991ERL
12008191GHU
11001891XEO
648365

648407

647815

647896

647995

640724

648164

648181

1015063 100003
70857

70860

71014

71015

71021

71022

71023

1015425 100013
1015443 100031
1015457 100045
1015490 100078
1015518 100106
0915117CFANO
9702809CFANO
12000760CI
648860

054121

629727

636518

639154

649032

649481
13002731SC
08004068CI
9900730155E
72035

72037
12001697LBX
1016519 100069
1016566 100116
1016591 100141
650238

650330
650402

623363

627062

643336

650963

651070
12009527HAE
72666
0722505CFANO
1201290CFANO
1017264 100074
053198

053413

053586

054644

651191

644935

651519

644200
644409

644471

651702

651777

73252
11010201CI
13003004SC
1017739 100022
1017755 100038
73797
12007210GWP
054624

639836

646772

652380

005081

666443
1230303MMANO
1300601IMMANO
1314800MMANO
83921

83978
84120

053767

054005

055045

667013

667026

84560
1300A0ONVZJP
1302726CFANO
84837
1300A0V9FTE
12012059CI
85016
13000500CI
9702809CFANO
09013051CI
005059

667802

668118

668573

668765
0901848MMANO
85378
1201261DLANO

CRC1305854CFANO

85840

85841

85842

86157

055685

670997

86275

86282

1029573 100017
86379
02010449SC
12002349SC
1029732 100052
1029740 100060
1029749 100069
86672

1029886 100036
1029916 100066
0300462962X
1030022 100023
645164

666454
13002454WQA
87407

1030593 100055
87571

87572

87735

673087

673755

674253

1031042 100046
1031045 100049
88221
1027662CFANO
88348

88349

1031361 100001
1031428 100068
1031434 100074
652758

663001

674911

1031610 100014
1031683 100088
1031685 100090
88698
9702809CFANO
88771

89055
9321370MMANO
055818

055827

675542

675579

675709

676165
12001732WMO
1032888 100058

LEGAL NOTICE

BLAHA, JOSEPH W
PHILLIPS, CAROLYN F
SOUSA, ANDRE

BARBER, DANIEL O

SMITH, JUSTIN

SMITH, JUSTIN

VICKERS, JAMES
GREENSPOON MARDER P.A.
CHECHELE LAW PA

FIRST INTERNATIONAL TITLE
ELLISON, ANDREW I III
YANG, TENG

FAUCHER, MEAGAN
MCGEE, SEAN D

WILSON, ERIC L
FAULHABER, FRITZ K
SHETTY, JAISHREE R
AYALA, CATHY L

HUDSON, TYLER A
HARDISON, GARLAND K
PELKEY, CARLAYNA M
SWEENEY, SHERRY
COASTLINE TITLE OF PINELLA

WESTERMAN WHITE ZETROUER P

COASTLINE TITLE
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE
CTIC - SERVICE LINK DIV
SERVICE LINK

SERVICE LINK

MILNE, THOMAS
GIESLER, MICHAEL
BRENN, DAVID

NOBLES JR, WILLIAM
ALVAREZ, MICHAEL A
HOMENOW,
HOLLE,JUDITH

BACON, DAVID A
CONNOLLY, HAROLD J
DELL ALBA, TIFFANY J
SORIA, ALEXANDER I
LOPEZ, CARMELO B
DECKER, RANDALL C
ELLETT, ASHLEY M
PATRAS, MICHAEL W JR

VERNIS & BOWLING OF MIAMI PA

GREENSPOONMARDER
LEVY, JAMEL ANDREW

15.00
15.00
14.79
17.46
39.71
39.71
11.23
70.00
93.50
38.84
128.10
57.40
41.00
15.00
15.00
45.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.40
12.00
53.00
53.50
13.00
52.00
181.30
207.00
13.90
22.80
13.90
19.68
3170
200.00
50.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
121.00
16.00
2240

MORRIS HARDWICK & SCHNEIDER LLC 49.00
MORRIS HARDWICK & SCHNEIDER LLC 49.00

WOOD CARLOS NOVELLA 63.67
BISCHOFF, JOSEPH S 20.57
SIBLEY, TRAVES 17.01
HARD, ALEXANDRA 21.46
BAILEY, CAROL A 15.00
LIMES, JEFFREY M 15.00
POROSKY, HARRY W 15.00
NYE, JEAN M 15.00
JENKINS, DAVID W 15.00
JOHNSON, ALBERTA D 15.00
BONAFE RIVERA, ELISA I 15.00
SWART, ERIN L 15.00
FOSTER-MATTHEWS, JACQUELIN 104.60
COASTLINE TITLE 16.00
PROGRESSIVE-CASUALTY- 96.50
NGUYEN,HOANG 124.50
ALVAREZ, MICHAEL A 3170
TRAN, TUAN V 15.00
SPERANDIO, JOHN C 15.00
OCONNOR, RUSSELL J JR 15.00
NORMAN, CLIFFORD B JR 15.00
REYNOLDS, MESA M 15.00
HOLLON, KATRINA K 15.00
LEWIS, SANDRA J 15.00
SHULER, LARRY D 15.00
LAMBERT-BLUE, BETTY A 15.00
ANDERSEN, ANDREA L 15.00
GILES, SHERMAN B 15.00
GATES, CLAUDE W JR 15.00
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 24.50
ICARD MERRILL PA 16.00
FORD, BETH 41.00
FERDON, MICHAEL D 16.91
LUNDY, BRANDON 14.34
INFINITY ABSTRACT & TITLE, 26.50
MCGOWAN,JUSTIN 723.48
SHARPE, LYNN A 15.00
MELE, MARGARET 15.00
PINEYRO, GRACIELA B 15.00
BRIEF, TIMOTHY J 15.00
WEEKS, MARK S 15.00
COOMAR, NITESH A 15.00
CIRCLE-K, 26.50
WALGREENS, 14.99
TARGET, 70.00
LYNN A SHARP AND SCOTT GREENLEAF
ASTRUS 2,954.09
GOLD SERVICE TITLE 354.70
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE 44.50
ROGERO, ALBERT L III 15.00
RIDDLE, BELINDA A 15.00
WALLACE, COURTNEY L 15.00
NEWMAN, JASON W JR 15.00
JOHNSON, ELLIOTT C 15.00
DAVID R DAWKINS 13.00
DELIO, ALYSSA 50.00
HARBOR-FREIGHT-TOOLS, 579.98
STAR TITLE PARTNERS OF TAM 34.50
LAWRENCE, STEVE 16.00
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC 18.00
UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE 23.00
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC 17.00
HOLLE,JUDITH 46.41
PHELAN HALLINAN PLC 14.00
PRUNOSKE, JOHN P 30.00
RIEGER, KELSEY C 15.00
BESSETTE, MICHAEL R 15.00
AGANON, BEVERLY G 15.00
RUBENSTEIN, JOEL A 15.00
ZUMBRUM,DANELL M 78.00
FIRST FEDERATED TITLE 138.30
ACHIEVA CREDIT UNION, 103.12
YUEN, JONATHAN 32.59
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 22.50
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 23.00
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 45.00
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE 193.00
GAETZ, ADAM F 15.00
PETTY, ALYSSA L 15.00
GREENSPOON MARDER PA 119.00
GREENSPOON MARDER PA. 119.00
TINDALL, CHRISTOPHER 12.12
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE 115.00
ROSEN, JOSEPH F, ESQ 184.00
ROSEN, JOSEPH F, ESQ 184.00
KENNEDY, JOSHUA J 19.24
MACISAAC, SCOTT 17.46
LEMMON, CHRIS 17.46
GOLD SERVICE TITLE 72.50
NOBLES JR, WILLIAM 19.68
BRENN, DAVID 13.90
PETREE, CHRISTOPHER 25.00
RICHARDSON, JEFFERY 27.69
HOCKEY, KRYSTAL R 15.00
HAZLETT, JOSHUA A 15.00
WAITE, ELISA A 33.00
RAYMOND T HYER JR 14.00
KIRBY, GUY F 14.34
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 227.50
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 14.50
COASTLINE TITLE 125.50
WHITE, LAVON A 15.00
EDIE, DOUGLAS S 15.00
SIERADZKI, KURT R 15.00
LEMMON, CHRIS 12.12
NESTOR, ERIN 15.68
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE 20.00
JANJUA,JAVED REHMAN 700.75
ZAHM, DOUGLAS C 49.00
ZAHM, DOUGLAS C 49.00
ROLLESTON, JACOB 18.35
CARTER, MATTHEW R 37.04
SOUSA, ANDRE 14.79
NICKLES, MORGAN C 15.00
FENNELL, BETTY R 15.00
RIZZOTTO, MARK J 15.00
PRESHUR, AMANDA P 11.23
MCCLINTICK, TIMOTHY D 11.23
PEYINGHAUS, DAMIAN 13.90
PAPPAS LAW & TITLE 13.00
LIGHTNER,JEAN 49.30
WELTMAN WEINBERG & REIS 119.00
INTEGRITY TITLE & GUARANTY 16.00
VALLEE,GEORGE R 34.65
AERTS, MICHAEL J 15.00
STANTON, BEVERLY J 15.00
LATA, GEORGE 15.00
MITCHELL, DAVID R 30.00
WEIBEL, NICHOLAS G 15.00
BINGHAM, CHRISTOPHER A 15.00
ALLEN,ROLAND DOUGLAS 56.50
LAGASSE, JOHN 10.34
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